
 
 

  Product Information 
 

 
Titanium Dioxide Free Liquid Colorings for Softgels containing Iron Oxides and/or 
Non-synthetic Pigments 
 

 

This palette is not limited; other shades can be formulated based on potential annual volume. 
*Inclusion level refers to the amount of Opatint added to the formulation to achieve the color. Color may vary 
according to other ingredients included in your formulation. 

Softgel Appearance Ref # 
Inclusion 

Level* 
Softgel Appearance Ref # 

Inclusion 

Level 

Iron oxide pigments Non-synthetic pigments 

 

G-120029 4% 

 

G-120003 4% 

 

G-150038/ 

G-120029 

0.25%/ 

0.75% 

 

G-165012 5% 

 

G150038/ 

G-120029 

1%/ 

3% 

 

G-150026 4% 

 

G-150038 5% 

 

G-150026/ 

G-165012 

11.25%/ 

3.75% 

 

1450-93 4% 

 

G-110018 2.5% 

 

  

For more information, contact your Colorcon representative or call: 

North America Europe/Middle East/Africa Latin America  
+1-215-699-7733 +44-(0)-1322-293000 +54-11-5556-7700      

India China 
+91-832-6727373 +86-21-619823000 

You can also visit our website at www.colorcon.com 
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