

Titanium Dioxide Free Liquid Colorings for Softgels containing Iron Oxides and/or Non-synthetic Pigments

Softgel Appearance	Ref #	Inclusion Level*	Softgel Appearance	Ref #	Inclusion Level
Iron oxide pigments			Non-synthetic pigments		
	G-120029	4%		G-120003	4%
	G-150038/ G-120029	0.25%/ 0.75%		G-165012	5%
	G150038/ G-120029	1%/ 3%		G-150026	4%
	G-150038	5%		G-150026/ G-165012	11.25%/ 3.75%
	1450-93	4%		G-110018	2.5%

This palette is not limited; other shades can be formulated based on potential annual volume. *Inclusion level refers to the amount of Opatint added to the formulation to achieve the color. Color may vary according to other ingredients included in your formulation.

For more information, contact your Colorcon representative or call:

 North America
 Europe/Middle East/Africa
 Latin America

 +1-215-699-7733
 +44-(0)-1322-293000
 +54-11-5556-7700

 India
 China
 +91-832-6727373
 +86-21-619823000



© BPSI Holdings LLC, 2021. The information contained in this document is proprietary to Colorcon, Inc. and may not be used or disseminated inappropriately. This information represents typical properties and not product specifications.

You can also visit our website at $\ensuremath{\textbf{www.colorcon.com}}$

All trademarks, except where noted, are property of BPSI Holdings LLC.